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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mikayla Allam511
Airborne

9.125 9.200 9.4508.925 36.700
5T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Delphi Pentin517
Airborne

9.300 9.075 8.9509.275 36.600
2 2 1T 6T 2 

2 

Macy Bosworth512
Airborne

9.375 8.725 9.0759.275 36.450
1 8 1T 4 3 

3 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais516
Airborne

9.250 8.850 8.9509.200 36.250
4 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Corinne Dekshenieks531
Menlo Sparks

8.825 8.950 9.0258.775 35.575
10 4T 7 5 5 

5 

Abigail Pina523
CSC - Great Oaks

9.125 8.925 9.3258.125 35.500
5T 6 12 2 6 

6 

Gianna Martino506
Accel

9.275 8.950 9.2507.550 35.025
3 4T 14 3 7 

7 

Kylie Holzman505
Accel

8.800 9.025 8.6258.450 34.900
11 3 9 11 8 

8 

Elle Coe520
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.350 8.4759.225 34.800
12T 9 3 13 9 

9 

Jayden Merritt535
Thrive

9.025 8.100 8.8008.850 34.775
7T 11T 6 8 10 

10 

Lydia Kallas529
Marin Elite

9.025 8.250 8.6758.700 34.650
7T 10 8 10 11 

11 

Vivienne Wluka533
Menlo Sparks

8.925 7.850 8.7758.425 33.975
9 13 10 9 12 

12 

Josephine Rawlins540
USA Sports-Hollister

8.475 8.100 8.5758.400 33.550
14 11T 11 12 13 

13 

Allison Young527
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 7.400 8.4508.050 32.650
12T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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